Page 1 of 16
Valve-regulated lead-crystal battery
Energy storage Cells
User Manual
Web site: www.sparkbatteries.com                           E-mail: info@sparkbatteries.com
Page 2 of 16

㎏
  I10/A Rated
capacity
Ah
End
Voltage
V
I120/A  Rated
Capacity
Ah
End
Voltage
V
L  W  H
3-CNFJ-10  6 1 10 5.4 0.12 14.4 5.55 151 50 102 2.0
6-CNFJ-10  12 1 10 10.8 0.12 14.4 11.1 151 99 105 4.2
6-CNFJ-22  12 2.2 22 10.8 0.22 26 11.1 181 76 172 6.9
6-CNFJ-24  12 2.4 24 10.8 0.24 28 11.1 185 105 135 7.7
6-CNFJ-28  12 2.8 28 10.8 0.28 34 11.1 175 166 125 9.0
6-CNFJ-40  12 4 40 10.8 0.48 48 11.1 198 166 172 14.2
6-CNFJ-55  12 5.5 55 10.8 0.55 66 11.1 229 138 220 18.4
6-CNFJ-65  12  6.5  65  10.8  0.65  78  11.1  348  167  175  22.0
6-CNFJ-90  12  9  90  10.8  0.9  108  11.1  306  169  240  28.0
6-CNFJ-100  12  10  100  10.8  1  120  11.1  408  174  235  33.0
6-CNFJ-120  12  12  120  10.8  1.2  144  11.1  408  174  235  37.0
6-CNFJ-150  12  15  150  10.8  1.5  180  11.1  486  170  241  45.0
6-CNFJ-180  12  18  180  10.8  1.8  216  11.1  522  240  244  60.0
Page 6 of 16
6-CNFJ-200  12  20  200  10.8  2  240  11.1  522  240  244  62.0
CNFJ-300  2  30  300  1.8  3  360  1.85  176  154  365  22.0
CNFJ-500  2  50  500  1.8  5  600  1.85  244  175  365  32.5
CNFJ-800  2  80  800  1.8  8  960  1.85  410  175  366  55.5
CNFJ-1000  2  100  1000  1.8  10  1200  1.85  475  175  365  65
CNFJ-2000  2  200  2000  1.8  20  2400  1.85  491  351  383  130
CNFJ-3000  2  300  3000  1.8  30  3600  1.85  712  353  382  192
5. Products standards
Lead Crystal battery products are manufactured to meet the following National and
International standards and are manufactured under the ISO 9001 system.
GB/T22473-2008 lead-acid energy storage battery